DAILY COMBO 2 Eggs, 2 Protein, 1 Hashbrown, 1 Toast, Tea or Coffee $5.99
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HOT CEREAL

EGGS
PROTEIN

HASHBROWN

SANDWICH

OMELETE BAR
HOT CEREAL

EGGS
PROTEIN

HASHBROWN

SANDWICH

OMELETE BAR
HOT CEREAL

EGGS
PROTEIN

HASHBROWN

SANDWICH

OMELETE BAR
HOT CEREAL

EGGS
PROTEIN

HASHBROWN

SANDWICH

OMELETE BAR
HOT CEREAL

EGGS
PROTEIN

HASHBROWN

SANDWICH

HOT CEREAL

EGGS
PROTEIN

HASHBROWN

SANDWICH

HOT CEREAL

EGGS
PROTEIN

HASHBROWN

SANDWICH

Oatmeal

Boiled or Scrambeled

Bacon, Sausage, Turkey Bacon
Patty

Fried Egg O’Muffin

Make your own creation!

Oatmeal

Boiled or Scrambeled

Bacon, Sausage, Turkey-Chicken Sausage
Patty

Egg White, Spinach & Cheese Muffin

Make your own creation!
Oatmeal

Boiled or Scrambeled

Bacon, Sausage, Turkey Bacon
Patty

Breakfast Burrito

Make your own creation!

Oatmeal

Boiled or Scrambeled

Bacon, Sausage, Turkey-Chicken Sausage
Patty

Egg White, Spinach & Cheese Muffin

Make your own creation!

Oatmeal

Boiled or Scrambeled

Bacon, Sausage, Turkey-Chicken Sausage
Patty

Breakfast Burrito

Oatmeal

Boiled or Scrambeled
Bacon, Sausage
Patty

Fried Egg O’'Muffin

Oatmeal

Boiled or Scrambeled
Bacon, Sausage
Patty

Breakfast Burrito

$4.49
$1.49/$1.89
$1.09
$0.99
$1.99
$3.99

$4.49
$1.49/$1.89
$1.09
$1.99
$0.99
$3.99

$4.49
$1.49/$1.89
$1.09
$0.99
$1.99
$3.99

$4.49
$1.49/$1.89
$1.09
$0.99
$1.99
$3.99

$4.49
$1.49/$1.89
$1.09
$0.99
$1.99
$3.99

$1.49/$1.89
$1.09
$0.99
$1.99
$3.99

$1.49/$1.89
$1.09
$$0.99
$1.99
$3.99

| Omelet Bar
Mon-Fri
8:30-10am

%
sodexo




