Breakfast

DAILY COMBO 2 Eggs, 2 Protein, 1 Hashbrown, 1 Toast, Tea or Coffee \$5.99

MOM	OMELETE BAR HOT CEREAL EGGS PROTEIN HASHBROWN SANDWICH	Make your own creation! Oatmeal Boiled or Scrambeled Bacon, Sausage, Turkey Bacon Patty Fried Egg O'Muffin	\$4.49 \$1.49/\$1.89 \$1.09 \$0.99 \$1.99 \$3.99
TUES	OMELETE BAR HOT CEREAL EGGS PROTEIN HASHBROWN SANDWICH	Make your own creation! Oatmeal Boiled or Scrambeled Bacon, Sausage, Turkey-Chicken Sausage Patty Egg White, Spinach & Cheese Muffin	\$4.49 \$1.49/\$1.89 \$1.09 \$1.99 \$0.99 \$3.99
WED	OMELETE BAR HOT CEREAL EGGS PROTEIN HASHBROWN SANDWICH	Make your own creation! Oatmeal Boiled or Scrambeled Bacon, Sausage, Turkey Bacon Patty Breakfast Burrito	\$4.49 \$1.49/\$1.89 \$1.09 \$0.99 \$1.99 \$3.99
THURS	OMELETE BAR HOT CEREAL EGGS PROTEIN HASHBROWN SANDWICH	Make your own creation! Oatmeal Boiled or Scrambeled Bacon, Sausage, Turkey-Chicken Sausage Patty Egg White, Spinach & Cheese Muffin	\$4.49 \$1.49/\$1.89 \$1.09 \$0.99 \$1.99 \$3.99
<u>R</u>	OMELETE BAR HOT CEREAL EGGS PROTEIN HASHBROWN SANDWICH	Make your own creation! Oatmeal Boiled or Scrambeled Bacon, Sausage, Turkey-Chicken Sausage Patty Breakfast Burrito	\$4.49 \$1.49/\$1.89 \$1.09 \$0.99 \$1.99 \$3.99
SAT	HOT CEREAL EGGS PROTEIN HASHBROWN SANDWICH	Oatmeal Boiled or Scrambeled Bacon, Sausage Patty Fried Egg O'Muffin	\$1.49/\$1.89 \$1.09 \$0.99 \$1.99 \$3.99
SUN	HOT CEREAL EGGS PROTEIN HASHBROWN SANDWICH	Oatmeal Boiled or Scrambeled Bacon, Sausage Patty Breakfast Burrito	\$1.49/\$1.89 \$1.09 \$\$0.99 \$1.99 \$3.99

